May 17 2024 (18:03) India Rail Info 1

Gonda - Gorakhpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05094 - Pass - NER
GD/Gonda Junction to MUR/Mankapur Junction
Oh 49m - 28 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GD Gonda Junction 18:05 0 |1 0 52 [105 [NER
2 BRCK |Baruachak 18:14 18:16 2m |2 |1 8 43 |108 |NER
3 |MOTG |Motiganj 18:25 18:27 2m |2 |1 15 |23 |110 |NER
4 |JLHI  (Jhilahi 18:45 18:47 2m [0 |1 22 |50 (104 [NER
5 |MUR |Mankapur junction 18:54 18:56 2m (0 |1 28 |40 |[106 |NER
6 |LKNR |Lakhpat Nagar 19:04 19:06 2m |0 |1 33 |75 |[101 [NER
7 MSW  |Maskanwa 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 42 |24 |106 [NER
8 |SNC |Swami Narayan Chhapia [19:26 19:28 2m |0 |1 46 (39 [102 [NER
g BNGY |Babhan jotia Halt 19:33 19:34 Tm |0 |1 49 |9 100 |NER
10 |PATI  |Parsa Tiwari 19:52 19:54 2m [0 |1 52 38 |98 |NER
1 (BV Babhnan 20:03 20:05 2m |2 |1 58 [58 (96 |[NER
12 |GAUR |Gaur 20:13 20:15 2m [0 |1 65 [62 (96 [NER
13 |TH Tinich 20:23 20:25 2m |0 |1 74 |55 (94 ([NER
14 |GOVR |Govindnagar 20:34 20:36 2m |0 |1 82 |43 |93 |NER
15 |BST  |Basti 20:45 20:48 3m |0 |1 88 [65 (91 [NER
16 |ORW |Orwara 20:55 20:57 2m [0 |1 96 (45 (91 [NER
17 |MND |Munderwa 21:06 21:08 2m [0 |1 103 |64 |89 |NER
18 |CRV  [Chureb 21:15 21:17 2m [0 |1 110 |59 |88 |NER
19 |KLD |Khalilabad 21:25 21:27 2m (0 |1 118 [63 |84 |NER
20 |MHH |Maghar 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |1 126 |33 |82 [NER
21 |SIPR |Sihapar Halt 21:43 21:44 Tm |0 |1 130 [50 |80 |NER
22 |SWA |Sahjanwa 21:50 21:52 2m [0 |1 135 |38 |80 |NER
23 |JTB Jagatbela 22:02 22:04 2m |0 |1 141 |20 |78 |NER
24 |DMG |Domingarh 22:24 22:26 2m |0 |1 148 |6 80 |NER
25 |GKP  |Gorakhpur junction 23:05 0 | 152 |- 84 |NER

May 17 2024 (18:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



